Refund of improvement taxes due to residence being destroyed by fire.

23-Oct-16

26-Oct-16

In Part

Long Legal
Subdivision

0.0037826

Property Information

Legal Des. Block 25, Lot 7, Plan 3966 TR

Roll Number:

SE-20-053-07-W5

Entwistle-Hamlet

Rural Address 4919 48 Ave.

35,080

$132.70

$22.12

Totals

0.0037826

35,080

$132.70

$22.12

[Tax Cancellation

$22.12

Attachment 2

Burn Downs Policy C-FI14

Tax Cancellation/Refund Analysis



